Market Auction Spreadsheet

Holmes County Fair Page 1
August 7-12, 2017
Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
1 Carter, Hailee 0.00 42.60 - - - - - -
0291 10.00 1420.00 - - - 1377.40 - - $1,420.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 1420.00 0.00
$1,377.40
2 Klink, Brant 0.00 41.70 —- - - - -
0247 10.00 1390.00 - - - 1348.30 - - $1,390.00
261 Sugar Valley Meats 100.00% 1390.00 0.00
$1,348.30
3 Shumaker, Chloe 0.00 22.20 - - - - i - i
0310 5.00 740.00 - - - 717.80 - - $740.00
154 Hendrix Grain Transport 100.00% 740.00 0.00
$717.80
4 Sprang, Katie 0.00 25.38 - - 20.00 - - - -
0309 6.00 846.00 - - - 800.62 - - $846.00
5 Centerra Co-op 100.00% 846.00 0.00
$800.62
5 Schneider, Finn 0.00 15.66 - - - - - - -
0281 4.50 522.00 - - - 506.34 - - $522.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 522.00 0.00
$506.34
6 Sprang, Ella 0.00 18.63 - 100.00 - - - -
0305 4.50 621.00 - - - 502.37 - - $621.00
5 Centerra Co-op 100.00% 621.00 0.00
$502.37
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
7 Scheufler, Hayleigh 0.00 18.24 - - - - - -
0282 4.00 608.00 - - - 589.76 - - $608.00
81 Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek 100.00% 608.00 0.00
$589.76
8 Hendrix, Rollin 0.00 30.72 - - - - - - -
0294 8.00 1024.00 - - - 993.28 - - $1,024.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 1024.00 0.00
$993.28
9 Fair, Kerrin 0.00 15.72 - - - - - -
0286 4.00 524.00 - - - 508.28 - - $524.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 524.00 0.00
$508.28
10 Schneider, Annika 0.00 22.20 - - - - i i i
0280 5.00 740.00 - - - 717.80 - - $740.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 740.00 0.00
$717.80
11 Houin, Garrett 0.00 14.28 - - o o - ——- -
0244 3.50 476.00 - - - 461.72 - - $476.00
227 The Doctors of Holmes Family Medicine 100.00% 476.00 0.00
$461.72
12 Milner, Kamden 0.00 12.39 - - o o - ——- -
0299 3.50 413.00 - - - 400.61 - - $413.00
255 Habrun's Insurance Services 100.00% 413.00 0.00
$400.61
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
13 Yoder, Reno 0.00 39.27 - - -
0277 11.00 1309.00 - - - 1269.73 - - $1,309.00
175 WALNUT CREEK VET CLINIC 100.00% 1309.00 0.00
$1,269.73
14 Schuch, Andrea 0.00 30.03 —- - 100.10 - -
0284 7.00 1001.00 - - - 870.87 - - $1,001.00
85 P J Operating Corp 100.00% 1001.00 0.00
$870.87
15 Fry, Jake 0.00 15.72 - —- - - -
0288 4.00 524.00 - - - 508.28 - - $524.00
89 First Knox National Bank 100.00% 524.00 0.00
$508.28
16 Brown, Sierra 0.00 15.34 - - 5.12 - - - -
0303 5.50 511.50 - - - 491.05 - - $511.50
26 Fraternal Order of Eagles Aerie 2418 100.00% 511.50 0.00
$491.05
17 Schuch, Rebecca 0.00 48.99 - - 163.30 --- --- -
0283 11.50 1633.00 - - - 1420.71 - - $1,633.00
462 SUNRISE COOPERATIVE 100.00% 1633.00 0.00
$1,420.71
18 Kilink, Lilly 0.00 19.04 - - - - - - -
0248 4.50 634.50 - - - 615.46 - - $634.50
55 Berlin Gardens 100.00% 634.50 0.00
$615.46
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
19 Miller, Kelsey 0.00 17.28 - - - - - -
0276 4.00 576.00 - - - 558.72 - - $576.00
82 Farmers Produce Auction 100.00% 576.00 0.00
$558.72
20 Howard, Keira 0.00 19.64 ——- ——- - - - i
0302 5.50 654.50 - - - 634.86 - - $654.50
149 Killbuck Savings Bank 100.00% 654.50 0.00
$634.86
21 Mallasch, Owen 0.00 32.40 - - - - - -
0304 8.00 1080.00 - - - 1047.60 - - $1,080.00
181 Troy Miller Agency Shreve and Berlin 100.00% 1080.00 0.00
$1,047.60
22 Shumaker, Brayden 0.00 19.80 - - - - - - -
0311 5.00 660.00 - - - 640.20 - - $660.00
81 Farm Credit Mid America Sugarcreek 100.00% 660.00 0.00
$640.20
23 Miller, Camryn 0.00 17.76 - - o o - ——- -
0279 4.00 592.00 - - - 574.24 - - $592.00
200 Mt. Hope Auction 100.00% 592.00 0.00
$574.24
24 Dull, Brycen 0.00 15.36 - - - - - -
0301 4.00 512.00 - - - 496.64 - - $512.00
34 Attorney Blair Bower 100.00% 512.00 0.00
$496.64
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1 Seller Flat Ded1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Total Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
25 Irwin, Anna 0.00 24.30
0241 6.00 810.00 - - - 785.70 - - $810.00
228 Rodhe's IGA Market Place 100.00% 810.00 0.00
$785.70
26 Varga, Joscelin 0.00 35.91
0314 9.00 1197.00 - - - 1161.09 - - $1,197.00
189 Millersburg Tire Service 100.00% 1197.00 0.00
$1,161.09
27 Hendrix, Rhett 0.00 26.16 - - - - - -
0295 8.00 872.00 - - - 845.84 - - $872.00
317 QUALITY CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 100.00% 872.00 0.00
$845.84
28 Sprang, Sam 0.00 26.82 - - 20.00 - - - -
0307 6.00 894.00 - - - 847.18 - - $894.00
302 Mrs. Yoder's Kitchen 100.00% 894.00 0.00
$847.18
29 Houin, Aubree 0.00 15.52
0246 4.50 517.50 - - - 501.98 - - $517.50
124 Schneider Electric & Plumb. 100.00% 517.50 0.00
$501.98
30 Varga, Clairen 0.00 18.98
0315 5.50 632.50 - - - 613.52 - - $632.50
144 Kaufman Realty & Auction 100.00% 632.50 0.00
$613.52
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Paid to Seller Cost to Buyer
Sale # Seller Flat Price Seller % Ded 1  Seller FlatDed1 Price/lbDed1 Add. Add-Ons Buyer % Ded 1 Buyer Flat Ded 1 Add. Floor
Show # Buyer(s) Bid Sale Price Seller % Ded 2 Seller FlatDed 2 Price/ Ib Ded 2 Net Buyer % Ded 2 Buyer Flat Ded 2 Chrg Total
Department - SHP Sheep Department
31 Houin, Tristan 0.00 24.26 - - o o - ——- -
0243 5.50 808.50 - - - 784.24 - - $808.50
129 Holmes Pest Control/Roger McClure 100.00% 808.50 0.00
32 Smith, Jessica 0.00 18.75 ——- ——- - - - i
0312 5.00 625.00 - - - 606.25 - - $625.00
57 Commercial & Savings Bank 100.00% 625.00 0.00
Totals: $0.00 $761.05 $0.00 $0.00 $408.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$25,368.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24,198.44 $24,198.44 $0.00 $0.00 $25,368.00
# Animals Sold: 32 Add - On Commission: $0.00 Add-Ons : $0.00
Average Bid: 5.9844 Buyer Total + Add-Ons : $25,368.00
Average Seller Price: $792.75
Total Weight: 4240.00
End Of Report
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